rorM DR-204 (10M-11/69)

Order for Documentary Stamps

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE , Florida
DOCUMENTARY STAMP TAX BUREAU
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32304 , 19
Dear Sir:

I enclose herewith Check No. dated in the amount of

for which please send me the following Documentary Stamps: (See other side

$
for rate of tax.)

Quantity Denomination Value
.05
15
30
.50
75
$ 3.00
$ 5.00
$ 10.00
$ 25.00
$100.00

TOTAL | §

Yours very truly,

Name:

P. O. Box Number:

City State ' Zip Code
PLEASE MAIL ORDER IN ENVELOPES FURNISHED



Excise Tex en Desaments
Chapter 201
Floride oetutes

Rate of Tax

Section 201.02 — Tax on deeds and instruments nldln! to land
30¢ per $100 of the consideration

If full amount of consideration not shown in the instrument, 30¢ per $100 or
~ fractional part thereof

Section 201.04 — Tax on transfers of stock (Made in Florida)

Par Value Stock — 15¢ per $100 or fraction thereof of face value of the
certificate

No Par Value Stock — 15¢ per $100 of actual value or fraction thereof of the
certificate, but not to exceed 15¢ on each share

Section 201.05 — Tax on original issue or reorganization of stock
(Issued in Florida)

Par Value Stock —15¢ per $100 or fraction thereof of face value of the
certificate

No Par Value Stock — 15¢ per $100 of actual value or fraction thereof of the
certificate

Section 201.07 — Tax on bonds, debentures and certificates of indebtedness
(Issued in Florida) '

15¢ per $100 of the face value or fraction thereof

Section 201.08 — Tax on promissory notes and written obligations to pay
money (Executed in Florida)

15¢ on each $100 or fraction thereof




